

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. /2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1004 OF 2007
I.A.No. /2009 in SLP(C) No. 17546 OF 2007
I.A.No. /2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1007 OF 2007
I.A.No. /2009 in SLP(C) No. 21748 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/.S UTTARANCHAL FORGINGS INDUSTRY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Applications for directions for formal disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009

These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.
for Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 13th May, 3009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER